

Division 12 - Cleveland & Gaston County Asphalt Surface Treatment, Double Seal Various Secondary Routes WBS: 2017CPT.12.07.20232 & 2017CPT.12.07.20362 DL00095 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday March 22, 2016					Blythe Const		Asphalt Maint		Emery Sealco		Hudson	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$31,952.00	\$31,952.00
2	SP	Asphalt Surface Treatment, Double Seal	585523	SY	\$0.86	\$503,549.78	\$0.97	\$567,957.31	\$1.13	\$661,640.99	\$0.99	\$579,667.77
3	SP	Emulsion for Asphalt Surface Treatment	292770	GAL	\$1.36	\$398,167.20	\$1.61	\$471,359.70	\$1.45	\$424,516.50	\$1.80	\$526,986.00
4	818	Blotting Sand	30	TON	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
5	SP	WorkZone Adv & Warning Signs	4540	SF	\$7.80	\$35,412.00	\$7.25	\$32,915.00	\$6.20	\$28,148.00	\$6.90	\$31,326.00
6	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
7	1205	Paint Pvmt Marking Lines (4")	1995246	LF	\$0.110	\$219,477.06	\$0.10	\$199,524.60	\$0.09	\$179,572.14	\$0.087	\$173,586.40
					\$1,234,306.04 Blythe Const		\$1,300,156.61 Asphalt Maint		\$1,336,177.63 Emery Sealco		\$1,374,418.17 Hudson	

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 1,693,558.85